Find space for mobility
and logistics data
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General remarks

« This is a combined webinar organised by ALICE and Eurocities which brings together the
deployEMDS and DISCO projects.

* We have dedicated Q&A sections, please raise your hand to ask a question. You also have the
possibility to put any question or remark in the meeting chat

» The session will be recorded.
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Agenda of this webinar

13.00-13.05
13.05-13.20
13.20-13.30
13.30-13.45
13.45-13.55
13.55-14.10
14.10-14.25
14.25-14.30

alice

Introduction Eurocities, ALICE

Data spaces today — An outlook Chiara Venturini, Eurocities
Questions from the audience

Ghent starring living lab Dries Van Bever, imec
Questions from the audience

Towards a common European mobility data space Casper Van Gheluwe, imec
Questions from the audience and outlook

Closing and announcements Eurocities, ALICE
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